
 

DAY DATE

LTS 
Adult/Juniors 

Mornings            
9 to 11.30

Pointscore
 Club Champ  Ht

CLUB EVENTS AWAY REGATTAS & TITLES
DUTY CREW (LTS 9 am start. If 
only Seniors 11am start). Crew 
req'd for Wal Curry and Puffa.

Canteen Helper                    
Duty roster of help 

from 11.30 to 12.30pm

CANTEEN              
Rostered volunteersTY's

OTB 
Triangle

OTB 
W-L

Cats

Afternoon Racing 1.30pm

Sat Sep 2 WORKING BEE - No Sailing AGM 12pm

Sat Sep 9 1 Paul Leaudais, Brad Curry, Hayden 
Sellers, Todd Curry

Tony Sanderson Sylvia and Paula 

Sat Sep 16 2
Paul Leaudais, Sam Cronin, Kevin 
Whitbread, Wayne McKinnon, 
Richard Lech

Peter Moore Nicki and Lidia

Sat Sep 23 3 1 1 1 Paul Leaudais, Hugh Lewis, Jeff 
Reid, Peter Moore, Ralf Steyer

Steve Watts Kylie and Sharyn 

Sat Sep 30
October Long 

Weekend
October Long Weekend Callala Bay Regatta JBSC No Club Sailing ---xxx--- -----xxx-----

Fri Oct 6 Adult LTS intro
Adult LTS Session 1 - 

orientation/intro 7pm-9pm
---xxx--- ---xxx--- -----xxx-----

Sat Oct 7 LTS/Juniors 1 4 1 LTS Adult/Juniors start sailing
Paul Leaudais, Braysen Curry, Riley 
Curry, Connor Weare, Todd Curry.

Wayne McKinnon Sylvia and Paula 

Sat Oct 14 LTS/Juniors 2 5 & 6 2 2
Back to back. race 5 held, RACE 

6 CANCELLED TOO WINDY
Paul Leaudais, Barry Grant, John 
Bubb, Trevor Dunn, Greg Engel.

Robert Porter Kylie and Sharyn 

Sat Oct 21 LTS/Juniors 3 7 2 2 RACE 7 CANCELLED TOO WINDY Wetas  at Connells Point
Paul Leaudais, Steve Watts, Peter 
Moore, Rod Nairn

Todd Curry Bec and Alison 

Sat Oct 28 LTS/Juniors 4 8 3 3 Paul Leaudais, Tony Sanderson, 
Chris Wood, Peter Moore, Aaron 
Weare.

Riley Curry Nicki and Lidia 

Sat Nov 4 LTS/Juniors 5 9 Handicap Start 4/5 Nov 505 States - Jervis Bay Paul Leaudais, Trevor Dunn Glen Morrell Kylie and Sharyn 

Sat Nov 11 LTS/Juniors 6 10 3 3 RACE 10 CANCELLED TOO 
WINDY

Sharpie States#1 Canberra Paul Leaudais, Trevor Dunn Barry Grant Sylvia and Paula 

Sat Nov 18 LTS/Juniors 7 11 Paul Leaudais, Trevor Dunn Jeff Reid Bec and Alison 

Sat Nov 25
Kembla Klassic     

2 day regatta
Kembla Klassic Weta and Sharpies States#2 Volunteers ---xxx---

TBC - All volenteers 
welcome 

Sun Nov 26
Kembla Klassic     

2 day regatta
Kembla Klassic Weta and Sharpies States Volunteers ---xxx---

TBC - All volenteers 
welcome 

Sat Dec 2 LTS/Juniors 8 12 4 4 Canberra TY Championships 1st -3
rd Paul Leaudais,  Ralf Steyer

Les Porter Sylvia and Paula 

Sat Dec 9 LTS/Juniors 9 13 4 4  Paul Leaudais, Tony Sanderson John Richardson Bec and Alison 

Sat Dec 16 LTS/Juniors 10 14
Round the Lake race

Pre-Xmas BBQ afterwards
Normal race and not around the 

lake due to strong wind risk.

Paul Leaudais, Stephen Sullivan, 
Steve Watts, Andrew McGregor, 
Micah Sullivan, Maddy Johnstone 

Divina Brillante Kylie and Sharyn 

Sat Dec 23 XMAS break ---xxx--- ---xxx--- ---xxx---

Sat Dec 30 Weta Nats LCSC Qld Dec 28 - 5 
Jan

---xxx--- ---xxx--- ---xxx---

Sat Jan 6 Sharpie Nats ---xxx--- ---xxx--- ---xxx---

Sat Jan 13 LTS/Juniors 11 15 LTS Adult/Juniors 
Paul Leaudais, ALTS 1, Braysen 
Curry, Riley Curry.

Kevin Whitbread Bec and Alison 

Sat Jan 20 LTS/Juniors 12 16  Paul Leaudais, Adam Farmer, ALTS 
2, Richard Hipsley, Ian Richardson

Braysen Curry Kylie and Sharyn 

Sat Jan 27 Australlia Day No Club Sailing ---xxx--- ---xxx---

Fri Feb 2 Adult LTS intro
Adult LTS Group 2 - 

Orientation/intro 7pm-9pm 
---xxx--- ---xxx--- -----xxx-----

Sat Feb 3 LTS/Juniors 13 17 5 5 Sussex TY Regatta Weekend
Glen Morrell, Ian Richardson, ALTS 
3, Les Porter, Bob Porter (snr) (Paul 
Leaudais away)

Michael Berryman Sylvia and Paula 

Sat Feb 10 LTS/Juniors 14 18 & 19 5 5 Back to Back
Members voted on day only 1 race 

18 and not 19
Paul Leaudais, ALTS 4, Rob Porter 
(jnr), Jonathon Porter, Hugh Lewis, 
Bob Porter (snr)

Michael Vesey  Bec and Alison 

Sat Feb 17 LTS/Juniors 15 20 6 6 Paul Leaudais, Ryan McKinnon, 
Michael Berryman, Divina Brillante

Stephen Sullivan Nicki and Lidia  

Sat Feb 24 LTS/Juniors 16 21 6 6 Wetas Big River SC 25 & 26th Feb 
Sharpies GRSC States #3

Paul Leaudais, Andy Horlor, Dave 
Glover, ALTS 1, Arron Weare

Greg Engel Kylie and Sharyn 

Sat Mar 2 LTS/Juniors 17 22 Handicap Start Normal start - not handicap
Paul Leaudais, Wendy Cook, Ellen 
James, John Richardson

Sam Cronin Sylvia and Paula

Sat Mar 9 LTS/Juniors 18 23 7 7
Victorian Weta States - 
Frankston. Marley Point 

Overnight race. Wallagoot Lake 
annual regatta.

Hugh Lewis, Alex Kucherenko, ALTS 
3, Jeff Reed. (Paul Leaudais away)

Chris Wood Bec and Alison 

Sat Mar 16 LTS/Juniors 19 24 7 7 LTS Juniors - end of season IYC Lord Mayor Regatta
Paul Leaudais, Paul Grant, ALTS 4, 
Jack Kroek., Jeff Reid, Micheal 
Vesey.

Michael Grant  Nicki and Lidia

Sat Mar 23 LTS/Juniors 20 25 LTS Adults TYs - St George's Basin Regatta
Paul Leaudais, Colin Hughes, 
Michael Grant, ALTS5, Dean Souter

Aaron Weare Kylie and Sharyn  

Sat Mar 30 EASTER WEEKEND No Club Sailing ---xxx--- ---xxx---

Sat Apr 6 26 8 8 LTS Adults Paul Leaudais, Tim Rodwell Connor Weare Sylvia and Paula 

Sat Apr 13 27 8 8 LTS Adults
End of Season                                                  

Fish and Chips at end of racing
Paul Leaudais, Michael Vessey, Alex 
Kucharenko

Jack Kroek Bec and Alison 

Sat / 
Sun Apr 27/

28
Bateman's Bay Anzac Regatta 

Sharpies States #4 No Club Sailing ---xxx--- ---xxx---

Sat May 11 6pm for 6.30 $35 / $15 Presentation Night Berkeley Sports Club
TBC - All volenteers 

welcome 

TY Regattas

Club Championship - 8 races with 2 drops. Must compete in at least 4 races to qualify for series Cat Regattas

Points allocation - see Sailing Instruction 17 Mono/Weta Regattas

Canteen - Duty roster of help - sailors to help serve between 11.30 to 12.30. Please advise Annette if unable to commit. Junior Events

Off the Beach (OTB Divisions) to be run as two divisions - triangle courses (Div 2) windward/leeward courses (Div 3) Mixed Regattas

If unable to do your duty roster please arrange a swap and advise Club Captain before the Saturday you are rostered.  Ph. 0419 419 964

For Sailing Instruction refer to Notice Board in Club House or PKSC Website

Duty crews to start between 9am - 9:30am and launch Duty boat and assist in advanced juniors setting a course and running race 10:30am 

If your designated duty week is cancelled early due to weather, you may be called upon to fill in another week. 22/03/2024


